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Fig. e-1. Patients flowchart.
Legends: GBS= Guillain-Barré Syndrome; CHIKV-GBS= GBS cases associated with Chikungunya virus; CDC= Centers for Disease Control and Prevention. *Mixed neurological syndromes where one case of polyneuropathy + encephalitis and two cases of polyneuropathy + encephalomyelitis.
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	Table e-1. Clinical characteristics, recovery and outcomes of patients with CHIKV-associated Guillain-Barré Syndrome.

	Legend: Abbreviations: y=years; d=days; MRC= Medical Research Council scale; MV= mechanical ventilation; EMG= electromyography; CHIKV= Chikungunya virus; ELISA= Enzyme-Linked Immunosorbent assay; Adm= admission; mo.= months; Pt= protein; NA= not available; NR= negative result. *Patient 1 was also positive in serum for ZIKV and DENV IgM and IgG, patient 3 was also positive in serum for DENV IgM and IgG. † Hadden's electrophysiology criteria for GBS was adopted.

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Patient
	Age, y
	Sex
	Systemic symptoms to neurologic symptoms, d 
	Hugues Scale
	 
	MRC 
Scale
	MV
	CSF
	EMG†
	CHIKV ELISA

	
	
	
	
	Adm
	6 mo.
	
	Adm
	6 mo.
	
	Cells/µl
	Pt, mg/dl
	
	Serum
	CSF

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1*
	54
	M
	5
	4
	0
	
	46
	60
	No
	1
	116.7
	Primary demyelinating
	IgM +
	NR

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	23
	F
	8
	2
	0
	
	56
	60
	Yes
	5
	10.4
	Primary demyelinating
	IgM +
	NR

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3*
	43
	F
	No symptoms
	4
	1
	
	28
	60
	No
	1
	124
	Primary demyelinating
	IgM +
	NR

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	26
	M
	16
	4
	0
	
	46
	60
	No
	2
	93.4
	Primary axonal
	IgM +
	NR

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	59
	F
	No symptoms
	4
	1
	
	24
	60
	No
	7
	324.1
	Primary demyelinating
	IgM +
	NR

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	51
	M
	11
	3
	1
	
	40
	60
	Yes
	17
	87.3
	Primary demyelinating
	IgM +
	NR

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	47
	M
	7
	4
	1
	
	38
	60
	No
	2
	226
	Primary demyelinating
	IgM +
	IgM+

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	56
	F
	6
	4
	0
	
	20
	60
	No
	NA
	NA
	Primary demyelinating
	IgM +
	NA

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	38
	M
	17
	3
	1
	
	20
	60
	No
	5
	59.2
	Primary axonal
	IgM +
	NR

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 






42 patients 
GBS suspition


34 GBS cases


9 CHIKV-GBS Cases


8 probable by CDC criteria


5 excluded 
Chronic Demyelinating Polyneutopathy


3 excluded 
Mixed Neurological Syndromes*


1 confirmed by CDC criteia
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Figure e-2. Comparison of neurofilament light chain (NfL) between CHIKV-GBS group and normal control*. 


Legends: * Were tested for Nfl 10 patients from control group, 7 patients from CHIKV. 


CHIKV=Chikungunya virus; DENV/ZIKV=Dengue virus/Zika virus.


Groups were compared using Mann-Whitney Rank Sum test.
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